
Team Team
76ers Pacers
Celtics Spurs
Kings Thunder

Date Day Time Gym
10-Jun Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
12-Jun Wed 6:00 1
17-Jun Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
19-Jun Wed 6:00
24-Jun Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
26-Jun Wed 6:00 1

1-Jul Mon 7:00 1
8:00 1

3-Jul Wed 6:00 1
8-Jul Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
10-Jul Wed 6:00 1
15-Jul Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
17-Jul Wed 6:00 1
22-Jul Mon 7:00 1

8:00 1
24-Jul Wed 6:00 1

Fall Sports Registration July 1-24

Kings

Kings
Thunder

Pacers
Thunder

Spurs

76ers

Spurs

76ers

2024 Summer Basketball
12U (11-12 yr. olds) Division 

    Schedule

Shaquelle Smith

Picture Day  June 29th

Kings

Guest

Spurs

Pacers

Celtics

Fall Sports - Volleyball, Soccer, Softball and Baseball
                Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
                    Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Coach

Reginald Dozier

76ers

Celtics
Celtics

Thunder

Spurs

Coach

Pacers 76ers

KingsSpurs

Pacers

John Geherin

Home

Spurs Pacers
Thunder Kings

76ers

Celtics

76ers

Thunder
Kings
Kings

Celtics

76ers Spurs

Pacers
Celtics

Football Registration June 3-26

Malcolm Holland

Pacers

Thunder

Thunder
Celtics

Damon Simmons Barthel Singleton




